1
In
t
r
o
d
u
c

ti
on
Model coding & ordering Information
no of Valves
Valve Manifold
process connection
Mounting
optional
Material
2 Valves
M - Monel
h - flange to flange
4 - 1/4” npt
8 - 1/2” npt
cs - carbon steel
t - pipe to flange
ss - 316 ss
r - pipe to pipe
3 Valves
5 Valves
sG - sour Gas service conforms to nace Mr 01-75
G - Graphoil packing for high temperature
2 - VM - SS- 8- R